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1 Přemysl Vocásek ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 62,0 20 1 16,0 8 10,0 1 16 1

2 Václav Valeš ZŠ Jičín, Husova 61,0 18 3 19,0 2 10,0 1 14 2

3 David Aman ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 54,0 17 8 17,0 4 10,0 1 10 3

4 Roman Sucharda ZŠ Sobotka 50,0 18 3 16,0 8 10,0 1 6 5

5 Tomáš Jansta ZŠ Kopidlno 44,0 20 1 17,0 4 7,0 12 0 10

5 Matěj Tondl ZŠ Sobotka 44,0 17 8 22,0 1 5,0 15 0 10

5 Tomáš Burda ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 44,0 17 8 17,0 4 10,0 1 0 10

8 Radek Nadinec ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 43,0 15 15 18,0 3 10,0 1 0 10

8 Stanislav Jíra ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 43,0 18 3 15,0 11 10,0 1 0 10

10 Jan Dittmar ZŠ Jičín, Husova 41,0 18 3 17,0 4 0,0 21 6 5

11 Radek Tobiáš ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 40,0 15 15 13,0 20 10,0 1 2 8

11 Vojtěch Noll ZŠ Sobotka 40,0 17 8 15,0 11 8,0 10 0 10

13 Lukáš Najman ZŠ Kopidlno 38,0 13 23 15,0 11 10,0 1 0 10

13 Jindřich Kubík ZŠ Kopidlno 38,0 16 13 15,0 11 5,0 15 2 8

15 Miroslav Folprecht ZŠ Jičín, Husova 37,0 17 8 15,0 11 5,0 15 0 10

16 Jakub Nezkusil ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 36,0 14 19 15,0 11 7,0 12 0 10

17 Tomáš Horčička ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 35,0 11 25 16,0 8 8,0 10 0 10

17 Jakub Taneček ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 35,0 16 13 7,0 25 6,0 14 6 5

19 Jakub Šádek ZŠ Jičín, Husova 34,0 18 3 16,0 8 0,0 21 0 10

20 Kateřina Senohrábková ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera Rožďalovice 33,0 13 23 15,0 11 5,0 15 0 10

21 Martin Kobr ZŠ Jičín, Husova 32,0 15 15 9,0 23 0,0 21 8 4

21 Jan Král ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 32,0 14 19 14,0 19 4,0 19 0 10

23 Radek Drahokoupil ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 26,0 14 19 12,0 21 0,0 21 0 10

24 Ondřej Kukla ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 25,0 15 15 7,0 25 3,0 20 0 10

25 Dan Velebný ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, Robousy 24,0 14 19 10,0 22 0,0 21 0 10

26 Matěj Prajs ZŠ Jičín, Husova 20,0 11 25 9,0 23 0,0 21 0 10

27 Tomáš Březina ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 0,0 0 27 0,0 27 0,0 21 0 10

Celkové pořadí - jednotlivci
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Roman Sucharda 50 17 18 3 16 8 10 1 6 5

Vojtěch Noll 40 40 17 8 15 12 8 10 0 10

Matěj Tondl 44 34 17 8 22 1 5 15 0 10

Václav Valeš 61 8 18 3 19 2 10 1 14 2

Miroslav Folprecht 37 45 17 8 15 12 5 15 0 10

Jakub Šádek 34 42 18 3 16 8 0 21 0 10

Přemysl Vocásek 62 11 20 1 16 8 10 1 16 1

Stanislav Jíra 43 26 18 3 15 12 10 1 0 10

Radek Drahokoupil 26 71 14 19 12 21 0 21 0 10

Jakub Nezkusil 36 53 14 19 15 12 7 12 0 10

Tomáš Horčička 35 53 11 25 16 8 8 10 0 10

David Aman 54 16 17 8 17 4 10 1 10 3

Tomáš Jansta 44 27 20 1 17 4 7 12 0 10

Lukáš Najman 38 46 13 23 15 12 10 1 0 10

Jindřich Kubík 38 48 16 13 15 12 5 15 2 8

Jakub Taneček 35 57 16 13 7 25 6 14 6 5

Tomáš Burda 44 23 17 8 17 4 10 1 0 10

Kateřina Senohrábková 33 60 13 23 15 12 5 15 0 10

Radek Nadinec 43 29 15 15 18 3 10 1 0 10

Dan Velebný 24 72 14 19 10 22 0 21 0 10

Radek Tobiáš 40 44 15 15 13 20 10 1 2 8

Jan Dittmar 41 33 18 3 17 4 0 21 6 5

Martin Kobr 32 63 15 15 9 23 0 21 8 4

Matěj Prajs 20 79 11 25 9 23 0 21 0 10

Ondřej Kukla 25 70 15 15 7 25 3 20 0 10

Tomáš Březina 0 85 0 27 0 27 0 21 0 10

Jan Král 32 67 14 19 14 19 4 19 0 10

Celkové pořadí družstev
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Celkem 1. úkol 2. úkol 3. úkol 4. úkol

1 5 ZŠ Sobotka 44,67

2 3 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 44,00

3 7 ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 43,67

4 6 ZŠ Vysoké Veselí 41,67

5 1 ZŠ Kopidlno 40,00

6 9
ZŠ a MŠ G.A.Lindnera 

Rožďalovice
37,33

9 8 ZŠ TGM Poděbrady 19,00

7 2
ZŠ Bodláka a Pampelišky, 

Robousy
35,67

8 4 ZŠ Jičín, Husova 31,00


